
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2012 8:29 PM 
To: 
Subject: Fwd: picture frame molding 
Attachments: Q120523-3 LSJ Frame.pdf, Untitled attachment 00028.htm 

For =our records this was the quote we were referring to yesterday when jee =sked you to look into at Home Depot 
Please let me know how it turns =ut.. 
Thanks 

PLEASE NOTE =FFECTIVE JUNE 5TH MY CONTACT INFO WILL BE AS =OLLOWS: 

Richard =ahn 
tel 
fax 
cell 
<=span> 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Craig Martin < 

Date: May 24, 2012 =:55:22 AM EDT 

To: Monique Harry < ><=r> 

Cc: Richard Kahn < 

Subject: Fw: Fwd: picture frame =olding 

Reply-To: Craig Martin < 

Monique; 
Please see attached =uote. 
We need to order this ASAP. =br> 
This is specs for the picture frame =round the tapestry in 5 Palms. 
Ismail is calling =e back later today to discuss. I will touch base with you =ater. 
Cost =4000 

Craig 

 Forwarded Message 
From: Bill Adams < 
=b>To: Brice Gordon < 
=b>Sent: Thursday, May 24, =012 8:08 AM 
Subject: Fwd: picture frame molding 

>; 
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=br> 

 Forwarded message = 
From: Ismail =nerli Aandl Development LLC < 
Date: Wed, May 23, 2012 at 3:23 PM 
Subject: RE: picture frame =olding 
To: 

>= 

The quote is attached. I can do it free hand it would get it done in =ext week but because of freehand it will not 
be perfect. I can make =ustom knife and make it but it would take 3 weeks and outcome would be =erfect. Let me know. 
Thank you for the opportunity. 

Best regards, 
Ismail Unerli 

A&I Development, L.L.C. 
PM 

Fax# 
8168 Crown =ay Marina, STE 310.500 
St.Thomas,VI 00802-5819 

From: 
Date: =ed, 23 May 2012 09:45:25 -0500 
Subject: picture frame molding 
To: =a rel="nofollow" ymailto="mailto 

=ref="mailto 

HI ISMAEL 

THE DOTED LINE IS AN OPTIONAL CUT 
THANKS 
BILL 

Albert W. Adams 
Project Superintendent 

' =arget="_blank" 
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LS1 LLC 

Albert W. =dams 
Project Superintendent 
LSJ LLC 

=/div> 
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